

SF0051S2002

1	Page 1-line 1	Delete "governor" insert "legislature".
2		
3	Page 1-line 2	Delete "enter into" and insert "begin".
4		
5	Page 1-line 12	Delete "governor shall enter".
6		
7	Page 1-line 13	Delete "into" and insert "president of the
8		senate or speaker of the house shall lead a
9		delegation that may include other members of
10		the legislature or members of the executive
11		branch to begin".
12		
13	Page 2-line 15	Delete "governor's office" and insert
14		"delegation".
15		
16	Page 2-after line 18	In the Anselmi-Dalton second reading
17		amendment (SF0051S2001/A) to these
18		lines, delete "governor" and insert
19		"delegation". ANSELMI-DALTON